NAIROBI COMMUTER RAIL SERVICE SCHEDULE
EMBAKASI ROUTE

DMU TRAIN FROM NAIROBI CENTRAL STATION TO

NAIROBI

05:45

E

MAKADARA

05:57

DONHOLM

06:01

BAKASI VILLAGE

PIPELINE

06:05

EMBAKASI VILLAGE

06:13

07:10

07:30

07:36

07:42

07:52

09:30

09:42

09:49

09:55

10:05

11:00

11:12

11:16

11:20

11:28

13:30

13:42

13:48

13:54

14:04

18:30

18:42

18:48

18:54

19:04

20:00

20:12

20:18

20:24

20:34

COMMUTER TRAIN FROM NAIROBI CENTRAL STATION
BAKASI VILLAGE

NAIROBI

18:00

NAIROBI

06:35

TOE

MAKADARA

18:12

DONHOLM

18:22

PIPELINE

18:32

EMBAKASI VILLAGE
18:45

DMU TRAIN FROM NAIROBI CENTRAL STATION
TO SYOKIMAU STATION

MAKADARA

06:47

IMARA DAIMA

06:57

NAIROBI TERMINUS

07:03

SYOKIMAU

07:10

EMBAKASI VILLAGE

06:19

DMU TRAIN FROM EMBAKASI VILLAGE TO

NAIROBI CENTRAL STATION

PIPELINE

06:27

DONHOLM

06:33

MAKADARA

06:39

NAIROBI

06:53

08:00

08:08

08:14

08:20

08:34

10:15

10:23

10:29

10:35

10:49

12:10

12:18

12:24

12:30

12:44

14:20

14:28

14:34

14:40

14:54

19:15

19:23

19:29

19:35

19:49

08:00

08:12

08:22

08:32

08:39

09:35

09:47

09:57

10:05

10:12

18:20

18:32

18:42

18:48

18:55

20:10

20:22

20:32

20:46

21:00

COMMUTER TRAIN FROM NAIROBI CENTRAL STATION

NAIROBI

TO SYOKIMAU ST

MAKADARA

IMARA DAIMA

TION

NAIROBI TERMINUS

SYOKIMAU

12:00

12:12

12:22

12:28

12:35

17:30

17:42

17:56

18:06

18:13

COMMUTER TRAIN FROM EMBAKASI VILLAGE TO
NAIROBI CENTRAL STATION

EMBAKASI VILLAGE PIPELINE DONHOLM MAKADARA NAIROBI
07:00 07:08 07:18 07:28 07:42
SYOKIMAU ROUTE

DMU TRAIN FROM SYOKIMAU TO

SYOKIMAU

07:15

NAIROBI C

NAIROBI TERMINUS

07:20

NTRAL STATI

IMARA DAIMA

07:26

ON

MAKADARA

07:36

NAIROBI

07:50

08:50

08:55

09:01

09:11

09:25

10:40

10:45

10:51

11:01

11:15

19:05

19:10

19:16

19:26

19:40

SYOKIMAU

NAIROB

NAIROBI TERMINUS

| CENTRAL S

IMARA DAIMA

COMMUTER TRAIN FROM SYOKIMAU TO

ATION

MAKADARA

NAIROBI

03:50

03:58

04:12

04:28

06:20

06:25

06:35

06:49

07:03

14:30

14:35

14:45

14:59

15:13

LIMURU ROUTE

NAIROBI CENTRAL STATION TO LIMURU LIMURU TO NAIROBI CENTRAL STATION

NAIROBI KIBERA DAGORETI KIKUYU KIKUYU DAGORETI KIBERA NAIROBI
17:20 | 17:50 | 18:10 | 18:40 m m 06:27 | 07:00 | 07:28 | 07:50
LUKENYA ROUTE

LUKENYA TO NAIROBI CENTRAL STATION
MLOLONGO

17:50 19:30 05:45 | 06:18 | 06:39 | 06:57 07:40
18:40 20:30 07:00 | 07:33 | 07:54 | 08:10 08:38 | 08:50

RUIRU ROUTE

RUIRU TO NAIROBI CENTRAL STATION
DANDORA

06:54
09:18 | 09:32

o (@LCIELETEVE (2

NAIROBI CENTRAL STATION TO LUKENYA

MLOLONGO | ATHI RIVER NAIROBI

NAIROBI MAKADARA |IMARA DAIMA| EMBAKASI LUKENYA LUKENYA ATHI RIVER EMBAKASI |IMARA DAIMA | MAKADARA

NAIROBI CENTRAL STATION TO RUIRU

GITHURAI | KAHAWA WEST NAIROBI

MAKADARA
07:12 | 07:25
09:48 | 10:00

KAHAWA WEST
06:20
09:00

GITHURAI
06:28
09:08

MAKADARA

07:53
17:53

DANDORA

08:16
18:18

NAIROBI

07:40
17:40

For more information, please contact:

e info@krc.co.ke, contact@krc.co.ke @ www.krc.co.ke 0 Kenya Railways

e 0115102558, 0115169759

#NoMaskNoService #KomeshaCorona #KeepCalmKrCares
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